1803-1804

1808-1811

1811-1829

1832-1836

1844-1845

1847-1873

1873-1878

1881-1884

1884-1885

1885-1889

1889-1900

1900-1919

1919-1924

1924-1944

1944-1945

1945-1947

-février 1950

1950-1955

1955-

1959-1971

1971-1977

1977-1983

1983-2008

SPEZET

LOLLIER

LE BLOAS Frangois
LE BLOAS Laurent
MAISONNEUVE

LE MOAL

RUPPE Jean Marie
RUPPE Emile Francois
RUPPE FrangoisMarie
COCHENNEC Yves
LOLLIER Charles
COCHENNEC Daniel
OLLIVET Joseph

NEDELEC Frangois

LOHEAC Pierre FrancoisMarie

QUINTIN Pierre Denis
NOBLET YvesJoseph
LARVOR
COULOUARN Joseph
THOMAS

LOLLIER Jean
THOMAS
BOULOUARD Yves

ROUZIC Louis
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